

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9994/2013

VIKKI KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 12/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity granted to the petitioner, spare copies have not been filed for effecting service on respondent Nos.3 and 5.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar